hosted by:

Palmyra Jr. Rifle Team




2015 Mid-Atlantic 6400 Prone Championship

Hosted by: Palmyra Jr. Rifle Club
Palmyra Sportsman’s Association

Awards Schedule
65% of Match Fees returned to competitors $3900.00
Sponsors’ monies and merchandise (including packets) $4279.28
Total $8179.28

Please note the total amount of awards returned to the competitors
if averaged is $215 per shooter (more than your entry fee of $175)!!!

Mid-Atlantic Championship Metallic &Any Sight Aggregates
Winner $100 Winner-Brick of RWS Special Match
2" Overall $70 1 MA $35
3" Overall $60 2" MA $32
1 MA $50 3 MA $29
2" MA $45 4" MA $26
3" MA $40 5" MA $23
4" MA $35 I EX $35
5" MA $30 13 MK $20
1" EX $50

I MK $30

High Sr. $50

High Ir. $50

Daily Aggregates Individual Fired Matches
Winner $40 Winner $30
1"MA $30 1"MA $23
2MMA $27 2"MA $20
3MA $24 3"MA $17
4" MA $21 4" MA $14
5" MA $18 S MA $11
1" EX $30 I EX $23

1 MK $18 1" MK $12

One monetary award per person per match this includes high senior and high junior.




2015 Mid-Atlantic Prone Sponsors

Piease support the businesses and individuals that donated items to our event and thank them for
supporting the Palmyra Jr. Rifle Club and the Mid-Atlantic 6400.

Master Class Stocks, Inc.
611 E. Second Street
Bellwood, PA 16617

Janet Raab

Walther Arms Inc

7700 Chad Colley BLVD
Fort Smith, AR 72916

Safari Club International
Blue Mountain Chapter
3803 Darley Rd
Harrisburg, PA 17109

Earnest Shooting Products
345 East Coal St.
Treverton, PA {7881

Today’s Chef

ASK Foods retail outiet
70 N Chestnut St.
Palmyra, PA 17078

Wilhelim’s Hardware
1805 E. Chocolate Ave,
Palmyra, PA 17078

George Harris
Pro-Shot Products
15409 Skyline Dr.
Dunfries, VA 22025

Funks Family Restaurant
664 W. Main St
Palmyra, PA 17078

Uptagraft, LLC

Dixon’s Muzzleloading
9952 Kunkels Mill Road
Kempton, PA 19529

Bass Pro Shops
3501 Paxton Street
Harrisburg, PA 17111

Sonic
81 N. Londonderry Square
Palmyra, PA 17078

Richard Yazinski, DMD
203 W, Caracas Ave #l
Hershey, PA 17033

Hometown Restaurant
[ N. Londonderry Square
Palmyra, PA 17078

Cabela’s
100 Cabelas Dr.
Hamburg, PA 19526

Lisa’s Cafe
600 E. Main St.
Palmyra, PA 17078

Giant Food Stores — Cleona
481 W. Penn Ave,
Cleona, PA 17042

Giant Food Stores — Hershey
1250 Cocoa Avenue
Hershey, PA [7033

Weis Markets - Palmyra
901 E. Main St
Palmyra, PA 17078

Eric Gestl

Len Remaly

Champion’s Choice
201 International Blvd
LaVergne, TN 37086

Creedmoor Sports
167 Creedmoor Way
Anniston, AL 36205

Texas Roadhouse
61 N Londonderry Square
Palmyra, PA 17078

Enkay
18 W. Main St.
Palmyra, PA 17078

Palermo’s 11
1515 E Chocolate Ave
Hershey PA 17033

Dairy Queen
5 N. Londonderry Square
Palmyra, PA 17078

Arby’s
91 N. Londondeiry Sq.
Palmyra, PA 17078

Champion Shooter Supply
11018 Camp Ohio Road
Utica, Ohio 43080

Ed Trackim

Ernest Gest!

William Neff, IV

Palmyra Jr. Rifle Team




Match 1: 50 yards
Funk’s Family Restaurant
5-$10 gift cards
Prizes awarded to Winner, 2""MA, 4" MA, 1* EX and 1% MK

Match 2: 50 meters

Hometown Family Restaurant
1-$20 gift card
Prize awarded to Winner

4-$10 gift cards
Prizes awarded to 1" MA, 3" MA, 5" MA, 1% EX

Match 3: Dewar
Sonic - $15 Gift Card to 2™ MA
Sonic - $10 Gift Card1* MK
Lisa’s Cafe- $10 Gift Card awarded to 3" MA

Match 4: 100 yards
Arby’s-6 free combo coupons
Prizes awarded according to reverse Lewis class

Match 5: Day 1 Daily Aggregate
Safari Club International

Match 6: 50 yards

Enkay
Embroidered Polo Shirts
Prizes awarded according to Lewis class

Match 7: 50 meters
Champion Shooters Supply

6400 Championship Leftovers
Prizes awarded according to Lewis class




Match 8: Dewar
Otis Technology
Tactical Cleaning Kit — Prize awarded to 1* MA

Hat - Prize awarded to High Jr.

Match 9: 100 yards
William Neff

Match 10: Day 2 Daily Aggregate

Earnest Shooting Products
$25 gift certificate
Prizes awarded to Winner, 3" MA, 5" MA, High Senior

Match 11: Metallic Sight Aggregate

Walther Arms, Inc.

Brick of RWS Special Match
Prize awarded to Winner

Competitor Packets:

Pro-Shot products

Dairy Queen
Earnest Gestl
Cabela’s

Friday Dinner donated by:

Dixon Muzzle Loading

Texas Roadhouse
Giant Food Stores




Match 12: 50 yards
Richard Yazinski, DMD

Match 13: 50 meters
Len Remaly — pocket knives
Prizes awarded according to Reverse Lewis class

Match 14: Dewar
Eric Gestl
S5-silver coins
Prizes awarded to 1*MA, 3 MA, 5" MA, I* EX, 1* MK

Match 15: 100 yards

Palmyra Jr. Rifle team
Shooting diaries and Coach CDs
Prize awarded to 2™ MA, 4™ MA, High Sr., High Jr.

Match 16: Day 3 Daily Aggregate
Enkay :

Match 17: 50 yards
William Neff, IV

Match 18: 50 meters
Today’s Chef, ASK Foods Inc.
&

Giant Foods

Match 19: Dewar
Cabela’s
$25 Gift Card
Prize awarded to Winner



Match 20: 100yards
Texas Roadhouse

Match 21: Day 4 Daily Aggregate
Ed Trackim

Match 22: AnySight Aggregate

Walther Arms, Inc.
Brick of RWS Special Match
Prize awarded to Winner

Match 23: NRA 3200 Regional

NRA Smallbore Prone Championship Waivers
& Gold, Silver and Bronze Medals




Match 24

Mid-Atlantic 6400 Prone Championship

Master Class Stocks, Inc—
Certificate for Custom Stock

The winner of this certificate will receive a Standard style laminate Custom Built High Power
Prone or Smallbore Prone stock completely built on their barreled action. Stock will be complete
with all inletting, pillar bedding, new magnetic cheekpiece, 3-way buttplate and customers choice
of Anschutz or Freeland style accessory rail. Stock will be completed with a deluxe satin finish.
This certificate is being given in memory of Dallas Gestl

Uptagrafft LLC
Certificate for one Uptagrafft LLC Bloop tube

Bass Pro Shops — 2 - soft gun cases

Walther Arms Inc. — Brick of RWS R50 SC
Creedmoor-Deluxe Service Stool
Champion’s choice — spotting scope
Wilhelm’s Hardware - $50 gift certificate

Trophy donated by Ernest Gestl




2015 Mid-Atianiic Prone Championship

Match 1: Day 1 - 50 yard Match 2: Day 1 - 50 meter
Match 1 Sponsor: Match 2 Sponsor:
Funck's Family Restaurant Hometown Family Restaurant
Competitor Cl CO# Match1 Prize Competitor Cl CO# Match? Prize
Eric Uptagrafft MA 32 400.038  Winner-$30 Stephen Angeli MA 35 400.037 Winner-$30
Stephen Angeli MA 35 400.037 1st MA-$23 Eric Uptagrafft MA 32 400.037 1st MA-§23
Reya Kempley MA 20 400,037 2nd MA-$20 Justin Tracy MA 14 400.036 2nd MA-$20
Robert Okeson MA 24 400.036 3rd MA-817 Reya Kempley MA 20 400.035 3rd MA-$17
Kevin Nevius MA & 400.035  4hMA-SH4 Glen Hewitt MA 27 400.034 4th MA-SI4
Wiilliam Dixon MA 21 400.034 5th MA-SI1 William Dixon MA 21 400.033 5th MA-S11
Justin Tracy MA 14 400.031 Kevin Nguyen MA 33 400.032
Robert Gibilisco MA 22  400.030 Terry Glenn MA 8 400.024
Robert Lynn MA 28 400.030 Kevin Nevius MA 6 399.036
Joseph Graf MA 12 400.029 John Joss MA 25 399.031
Kevin Nguyen MA 33  400.029 William Burkert MA 23 399.030
William Neff MA 40  400.027 Robert Okeson MA 24 399.028
Eric Gestl MA 38 400.027 George Harris MA 17 399.026
John Joss MA 25 399.035 Robert Gibilisco MA 22 389.021
Paul Gideon MA 10 399.029 Eric Gestl MA 38 398.031
Glen Hewitt MA 27 309.028 Rod Severns MA 31 398.026
Frank Linkowsky  MA 37 399,027 William Dunphy MA 36 398.025
Terry Glenn MA 8 399.027 Frank Linkowsky  MA 37 398.024
William Marciniak MA 5 399.027 Joseph Graf MA 12 397.027
William Burkert MA 23 309.026 Witiam Marciniak MA 5 397.025
George Harris MA 17 399.024 William Neff MA 40 397.024
Rod Severns MA 31 398.033 Paul Gideon MA 10 397.020
Kenneth Benyo MA 1 398.030 Robert Lynin MA 28 396.028
Douglas Keener MA 3 398.029 Kenneth Benyo MA 1 396.024
George Pantazelos MA 15 397.025 Leonard Remaly MA 28 396.022
William Dunphy MA 38 397.023 Douglas Keener MA 3 395.026
Leonard Remaly MA 28 396.023 Erik Hoskins MA 19 395,021
Michael Cameron MA 34 396.020 George Pantazelos MA 15 394.023
Erik Hoskins MA 19 320.016 Michael Cameron  MA 34 392.021
Edward Hahn EX 18 399.028 15t EX-523 David Bay EX 4 396.030 15t EX-$23
Brian Dallios EX 9 398.031 Edward Hahn EX 18 395.023
David Bay EX 4 398.027 Brian Dallos EX 9 394,023
A.C. Webster EX 11 397.020 A.C. Webster EX 11 393.019
Warren Christman EX 16 397.015 Al Sutton EX 7 391.016
Al Sutton EX 7 395.029 Warren Christman  EX 16 388.019
Nathan Pape MK 29 386.014 1st MK-$12 Nathan Pape MK 29 387.013 kst MK-312
David Sheffey MK 392 391.018 Victoria Benyo MK 30 384.005
Victoria Benyo MK 30 381.006 David Sheffey MK 39 378.007

June 11-14, 2015




2015 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 3: Day 1 - Dewar Match 4: Day 1 - 100 yard
Match 3 Sponsor: Match 4 Sponsor:
Lisa's Café Arby's
& Sonic
Competitor Cl CO# Match3 Prize Competitor Ci CO# Match4 Prize
Stephen Angeli MA 35 400.034  Winner-330 Kevin Nevius MA 6 400.036  Winner-330
Eric Uptagrafft MA 32 400032  1siMA-$23 Reya Kempley MA 20 400033  1stMAS23
Justin Tracy MA 14  400.031  2ndMA-$20 Eric Uptagrafft MA 32* 400.032  2nd MA-$20
Reya Kempley MA 20  400.031  3dMA-s17 Justin Tracy MA 14 400.031  3dmas17
George Harris MA 17# 400.028-7c  #hMA$13 Stephen Angeli MA 35  400.031  4th MA-SH4
William Neff MA 40# 400.028-7¢c  #hMA-$13 Terry Glenn MA & 400.030  sthMA-sH
Kevin Nevius MA 6 399.035 William Marciniak MA 5 400.029
William Marciniak MA 5 399.031 William Dixen MA 21 389.031
William Dixon MA 21 399.031 Rod Severns MA 31  399.028
George Pantazelos MA 15 398.027 William Burkert MA 23* 399.027
Eric Gestl MA 38 399.024 George Pantazelos MA 15 399.026
Joseph Graf MA 12 389.022 Glen Hewitt MA 27  399.025
Kevin Nguyen MA 33 399.020 Robert Okeson MA 24  399.024
Kenneth Benyo MA 1 398.034 Paul Gideon MA 10  398.027
Rod Severns MA 31 398.032 William Neff MA 40  398.026
Glen Hewitt MA 27  398.028 Joseph Graf MA 12 398.023
Terry Glenn MA 8 398.026 Kenneth Benyo MA 1*  398.019
William Burkert MA 23 398.024 Eric Gestl MA 38  398.015
Frank Linkowsky MA 37  398.023 John Joss MA 25  397.030
John Joss MA 25  398.023 Robert Gibilisco MA 22 397.027
William Dunphy MA 38 397.024 George Harris MA 17  397.023
Paul Gideon MA 10  397.023 Erik Hoskins MA 19  396.022
Robert Ckeson MA 24 397.021 Robert Lynn MA 26  396.018
Robert Gibilisco MA 22 396.024 Frank Linkowsky MA 37 396.013
Leonard Remaly MA 28  396.018 Kevin Nguyen MA 33  395.015
Erik Hoskins MA 19  396.018 Michael Cameron MA 34  394.019
Douglas Keener MA 3 395.022 William Dunphy MA 36  393.019
Robert Lynn MA 26 385017 Leonard Remaly MA 28  393.016
Michael Cameron MA 34 393.013 Douglas Keener MA 3 386.024
David Bay EX 4 400.027 15t EX-523 Brian Dallos EX 9 399.026  1stEX-$23
Edward Hahn EX 18  399.024 Edward Hahn EX 18* 398.024
Brian Dallos EX 9 396.020 A.C. Webster EX 11 3988.018
A.C. Webster EX 11 393.021 David Bay EX 4  397.026
Al Sutton EX 7 301.015 Warren Christman EX 16  395.019
Warren Christman  EX 16  388.015 Al Sutton EX 7  380.013
Nathan Pape MK 29 390.0156 15t MK-$12 Nathan Pape MK 29 387.009  1stMK-$12
David Sheffey MK 39  379.010 David Sheffey MK 39  380.009
Vfictoria Benyo MK 30 375.013 Victoria Benyo MK 30* 361.008
# unbreakable fie * prizes awarded according to Reverse Lewis Class

June 11-14, 2015




2015 Mid-Aflantic Prone Championship

Match A: Day 1 - 1200 Aggregate Match 5: Day 1 - 1600 Aggregate

Match 5 Sponsor:
Safari Club International

Competitor Cl CO# Match A Prize Competitor Cl CO# Matchb Prize
Stephen Angeli MA 35 1200.102  Centificate Eric Uptagrafft MA 32 1600.139  Winner-$40
Eric Uptagrafft MA 32 1200.101 Stephen Angeli MA 35 1600.139 1st MA-$30
Reya Kempley MA 20 1200.099 Reya Kempley MA 20 1600.136  2nd MA-$27
Justin Tracy MA 14 1200.098 Justin Tracy MA 14 1600.129  3rdmMa-524
Keavin Nevius MA 6 1198.107 Kevin Nevius MA 6  1598.142  shmMA-s21
Wifliam Dixon MA 21 1198.095 William Dixon MA 21 1598.129  sthMA-SI8
Terry Glenn MA 8 1198.080 Terry Glenn MA 8  1597.107
Glen Hewitt MA 27 1197.087 Glsn Hewitt MA 27  1596.115
William Marciniak MA 6 1196.085 William Marciniak MA 5§ 1585.112
William Burkert MA 23 1196.081 Robert Okeson MA 24 1595.109
George Harris MA 17 1196.077 William Burkert MA 23 1585.107
Rod Severns MA 31 1195.086 William Neff MA 40 1595.105
William Neff MA 40 1195.078 George Harris MA 17 1585.101
Robert Okeson MA 24 1195.073 Eric Gestl MA 38 1595.097
Eric Gesll MA 38 1195.070 Joseph Graf MA 12 1594101
John Joss MA 25 1194.084 Kevin Nguyen MA 33 1594.096
Joseph Graf MA 12 1194.072 Rod Severns MA 31 1593.119
Kevin Nguyen MA 33 1194.067 John Joss MA 25 1593.119
Kenneth Benyo MA 1 1192.077 Robert Gibilisco MA 22 1592.102
George Pantazelos MA 15 1192.076 Paul Gideon MA 10  1591.099
Robert Gibilisco MA 22 1192.072 Frank Linkowsky MA 37 1591.087
Paul Gideon MA 10 1192.070 Kenneth Benyo MA 1 1580.107
Frank Linkowsky MA 37 1192.060 George Pantazelos MA 15 1589.101
Wifliam Dunphy MA 36 1188.068 Robert Lynn MA 26 1587.093
Robert Lynn MA 26 1187.063 William Dunphy MA 368 1585.001
Erik Hoskins MA 10 1187.061 Leonard Remaly MA 28 1581.079
Leonard Remaly MA 28 1185.056 Erik Hoskins MA 19 1877.077
Michael Cameron MA 34 1179.053 Michael Cameron MA 34 1575.073
Douglas Keener MA 3 1176.072 Pouglas Keener MA 3  1574.101
David Bay EX 4 1193.083 David Bay EX 4 1581.110 15t EX-$30
Edward Hahn EX 18 1192.071 Edward Hahn EX 18 1591.089
Brian Dallos EX 9 1189.068 Brian Dallos EX 9 1587.099
A.C. Webster EX 11 1184.058 A.C. Webster EX 11 1581.078
Warren Christman EX 16 1171.083 Warren Christman EX 16  1568.068
Al Sutton EX 7 1162.044 Al Sutton EX 7 1557.073
Nathan Pape MK 29 1164.037 Nathan Pape MK 29 1560.051 151 MK-$18
David Sheffey MK 39 1137.026 David Sheffey MK 39 1528.044
Vicleria Benyo MK 30 1120.024 Victaria Benyo MK 30 1501.030

June 11-14, 2015



2015 Mid-Atlantic Prone Champlonship

Match 6: Day 2 - 50 yard Match 7: Day 2 - 50 meter
Match 6 Sponsor: Match 7 Sponsor:
Enkay Champion Shooters Supply
Compestitor Cl CO# Matché Prize Competitor Cl CO# Match? Prize
Eric Uptagrafft MA  32*  400.038 Winner-$30 Reya Kempley MA 20 400,035 Winner-$30
John Joss MA 25 400,037 1st MA-$23 Stephen Angeli MA 35 400,034 Ist MA-$23
George Pantazelos MA 15 400,037 2nd MA-520 Eric Uptagrafft MA 32* 400,034 2nd MA-520
Stephen Angeli MA 35  400.035 3rd MA-$17 Justin Tracy MA 14 400.032 3rd MA-$17
William Dixon MA 21 400.035 4th MA-$14 William Dixon MA 21*  400.031 4h MA-$14
Justin Tracy MA 14 400.035 5th MA-§11 George Harris MA 17 400.025 5th MA-$11
Rod Severns MA  31*  400.033 George Pantazelos MA 15* 399.032
Kevin Nevius MA 6 400.032 Kevin Nevius MA 6&* 399.029
Robert Okeson MA 24 400.031 Douglas Keener MA 3 399.025
Reya Kempley MA 20*  400.031 William Dunphy MA 36 399.023
Glen Hewitt MA 27  400.031 Wiliam Marciniak  MA 5% 398.034
William Neff MA 40  400.030 Kevin Nguyen MA 33 398.032
Kenneth Benyo MA 1% 400.029 Terry Glenn MA 8 398.028
Joseph Graf MA 12 400.029 Erik Hoskins MA 19 398.026
William Dunphy MA 38  400.028 William Burkert MA 23*  398.026
William Marciniak MA  5* 399.035 Rod Severns MA 31*  398.025
Erik Hoskins MA 19 398.033 Joseph Graf MA 12 398,022
Wiliiam Burkert MA 23 399.033 John Joss MA 25*  397.033
Terry Glenn MA 8* 399.029 Robert Okeson MA 24*  397.030
Eric Gesll MA 38 399.028 William Neff MA 40 397.029
Douglas Keener MA 3 399.026 Eric Gestl MA  38* 397.027
Robert Lynn MA 26*  398.029 Paul Gideon MA 10 397.024
Frank Linkowsky MA 37 398.026 Glen Hewitt Ma 27 398.029
George Harris MA 17 398.026 Robert Lynn MA 26 396.025
Leonard Remaly MA 28*  388.025 Robert Gibilisco MA 22 396.024
Paul Gideon MA 10 397.027 Frank Linkowsky  MA 37* 396,021
Robert Gibilisco MA 22 397.023 Leonard Remaly MA 28* 395.025
Kevin Nguyen MA 33 396.028 Kenneth Benyo MA 1 395.024
Michael Cameren MA 34 394.017 Michael Cameron MA 34*  392.020
Edward Hahn EX 18 400.034 1st EX-$23 David Bay EX 4 398.030 1st EX-$23
A.C. Webster EX 11*  399.028 Edward Hahn EX 18 397.029
Brian Dallos EX 9 399.024 Brian Dallos EX 9 397.028
Al Sutton EX 7 397.024 Warren Christman  EX 16*  392.017
David Bay EX 4% 397.023 A.C. Wehster EX 11 391.017
Warren Christman  EX 16 394.016 Al Sutton EX 7* 389.014
Nathan Pape MK 29 394.021 15t MK-S12 Victoria Benyo MK 30 390.022 1st ME-$12
Victoria Benyo MK 30 394.019 Nathan Pape MK 29*  388.016
David Sheffey MK 39 379.008 David Sheffey MK 39 381.011

* prizes awarded according to Lewis Class (note Lewis
class winners were assigned on an incorrectly
* prizes awarded according to Lewis Class sorted version of the match )

June 11-14, 2015




2015 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 8: Day 2 - Dewar Match 9: Day 2 - 100 yard
Match 8 Sponsor: Match 9 Sponsor:
Otis Technology William Neff
Competitor ClI CO# Matchs Prize Competitor Cl CO# Match9 Prize
Stephen Angeli MA 35  400.039  Winner-$30 Reya Kempley MA 20 400037  Winner-$30
Reya Kempley MA 20 400.037 1st MA-$23 William Marciniak MA 5 400.035  1stMa-323
Kevin Nevius MA 6 400.036  2nd MA-S20 Eric Uptagrafft MA 32 400.033  2ndMA-$20
Eric Uptagrafft MA 32 400.036 3 MA-317 Kevin Nevius MA 6 400.032  3rdMA-$17
William Marciniak MA 5 400.032  sthMA-S14 Stephen Angeli MA 35 400031  smMa-SI4
Justin Tracy MA 14 400.032  smMA-S1I Terry Glenn MA 8  400.031  sthma-sit
William Dixon MA 21 400.032 Frank Linkowsky MA 37  400.025
George Pantazelos MA 15  400.031 William Burkert MA 23 400.021
Rod Ssverns MA 31 400.030 Justin Tracy MA 14 399.033
George Harris MA 17 400.028 Kenneth Benyo MA 1 399.030
Kevin Nguyen MA 33  400.024 William Dixon MA 21  399.029
Kenneth Benyo MA 1 399.029 George Pantazelos MA 15  399.027
Eric Gestl MA 38  399.029 Glen Hewitt MA 27  399.024
Robert Okeson MA 24  399.028 John Joss MA 25  399.021
Frank Linkowsky MA 37  399.022 Erik Hoskins MA 19 398.028
William Burkert MA 23 398.031 Eric Gestl MA 38  398.023
Terry Glenn MA 8 398.029 Joseph Graf MA 12 398.022
William Neff MA 40  398.026 Witliam Neff MA 40 397.028
Glen Hewitt MA 27  398.026 William Dunphy MA 36 397.025
Douglas Keener MA 3 398.022 Rod Severns MA 31 397.022
Robert Gibilisco MA 22 398.021 Robert Okeson MA 24 396.025
Wiltiam Dunphy MA 36  398.021 George Hairis MA 17  386.021
Roberi Lynn MA 26  398.021 Leonard Remaly MA 28  385.020
Joseph Graf MA 12 398.017 Kevin Nguyen MA 33 394.019
John Joss MA 25  397.026 Robert Lynn MA 26  394.015
Leonard Remaly MA 28 397.022 Douglas Keener MA 3 392.021
Paul Gideon MA 10  397.021 Paul Gideon MA 10  391.020
Erik Hoskins MA 19 397.021 Michael Cameron MA 34  386.016
Michael Cameron MA 34  397.020 Robert Gibilisco MA 22 385013
David Bay EX 4 308.024 Ist EX-$23 David Bay EX 4 398.028  1stEX-523
Edward Hahn EX 18  397.026 Brian Dallos EX 9 398.026
Brian Dallos EX 9 396.021 Edward Hahn EX 18 386.024
Warren Christman EX 16  3956.020 Al Sutton EX 7 394.020
A.C. Webster EX M1 393.015 Warren Christman EX 16  391.015
Al Sutton EX 7 390.015 A.C. Webster EX 11 384.018
Nathan Pape MK 28  388.015 Ist MK-$12 Nathan Pape MK 28 389.015  1stmk-si2
Victoria Benyo MK 30  387.015 Victoria Benyo MK 30 388.012
David Sheffey MK 39  381.007 David Sheffey MK 39 379.009

June 11-14, 2015




2015 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match B: Day 2 - 1200 Aggregate

Competitor
Reya Kempley
Stephen Angeli
Eric Uptagrafft

Kevin Nevius

Justin Tracy
Wiilliam Dixon

William Marciniak

George Pantazelos

Terry Glenn
William Burkert
George Harris

Rod Severns

Frank Linkowsky
Eric Gestl
William Dunphy

Joseph Graf
Kenneth Benyo

John Joss

Glen Hewilt

Erik Hoskins
Robert Okeson

William Neff
Kevin Nguyen
Douglas Keener

Robert Lynn

Leonard Remaly

Paul Gideon

Rebert Gibilisco
Michael Cameron

David Bay
Brian Dallos
Edward Hahn
Warren Christman
Al Sutton
A.C. Webster

Victoria Benyo
Nathan Pape
David Sheffey

Ci
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA,
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

MK
MK
MK

CO# MatchB Prize
20 1200.109  Certificate
35 1200.104
32 1200.103
6 1199.097
14 1199.097
21 1199.092

5 1198.101
15 1198.090
8 1196.088
23 1196.078
17 1196.072
31 1195.077
37 1195.0868
38 1194.079
36 1194.069
12 1194.061
1 1193.578
25 1193.080
27 1193.079
19 1193.075
24 1192.083
40 1192.083
33 1192.075
3 1189.088
26 1188.081
28 1187.067
10 1185.085
22 1179.058
34 1175.056
4 1194.082
9 1191.078
18 1190.079
16 1178.052
7 1173.049
11 1168.048
30 1165.049
29 1165.046
39 1141.027

Match 10: Day 2 - 1600 Aggregate

Match 10 Sponsor:
Earnest Shooting Products

Competitor
Eric Uptagrafft
Reya Kempley
Stephen Angeli

Justin Tracy

Kevin Nevius
William Dixon

George Pantazelos
William Marciniak

Terry Glenn
William Burkert

Rod Severns
George Harris
William Dunphy

Joseph Graf
Kenneth Benyo

John Joss
Glen Hewitt
Eric Gestl
Frank Linkowsky
Robert Okeson

William Neff

Erik Hoskins
Kevin Nguyen
Douglas Keener

Robert Lynn

Leonard Remaly

Paul Gideon

Robert Gibilisco
Michael Cameron

David Bay
Edward Hahn
Brian Dallos
Warren Christman
Al Sutton
A.C. Webster

Victoria Benyo
Nathan Pape
David Sheffey

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA,
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

MK
MK

Cl CO# Match 10 Prize
32 1600.141 Winner-$40
20 1600.140 151 MA-$30
35 1600.139  2nd MA-$27
14 1599.132 3rd MA-524

6 1599.129 dth MA-$21
21 1599127 Sth MA-$18
15 1598.127

5 1597.136

8  1595.117

23 1595.111

31 1595110

17 1594.098

36  1594.097

12 1594.090

1 1593.607
25 1593.117
27 1593.110
38 1593.107

37  1593.094
24  1592.114
40 1592.113

19 1592.108

33 1588.103

3  158B.094

26 1586.090

28 1585.092

10 1582.092
22 1576.081

34 1569.073

4 1591.105 15t EX-$30
18  1590.113

9  1590.099

16 1572.068

7 1570.073

11 1567.076

30 1559.068 1st MK-518
29  1559.067

39  1520.035

MK

June 11-14, 2015




Match E: Day 2 - Metallic 2400 Aggregate

Compstitor
Reya Kemplay
Stephen Angeli

Eric Uptagrafit
Justin Tracy
Kevin Nevius
William Dixon

William Marciniak
Terry Glenn
William Burkert
George Harris
George Pantazelos
Glen Hewitt
Rod Severns
Eric Gestl
Joseph Graf
John Joss
William Neff
Robert Okeson
Frank Linkowsky
Kevin Nguyen
Kenneth Benyo
William Dunphy
Erik Hoskins
Paul Gideon
Robert Lynn
Leonard Remaly
Robert Gibilisco
Douglas Keener
Michael Cameron

David Bay
Edward Hahn
Brian Dallos
A.C. Webster
Warren Christman
Al Sutton

Nathan Pape
Victoria Benyo
David Sheffey

cl
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

MK
MK
MK

CO# Match E Prize
20 2400.208 Certificate
35  2400.206
32 2400204
14 2399.195
8 2397.204
21 2397.187
5 2394.186
8 2394.168
23 2392.159
17 2392.149
15 2390.166
27 2390.166
31 2390.163
38 2389.149
12 2388.133
25 2387.164
40  2387.161
24  2387.158
37 2387.128
33  2386.142

1 2385.655
36 2382137
19 2380.136
10 2377135
26 2375124
28 2372123
22 2371130
3 2365.140
34 2354109
4 2387.165
18  2382.150
9 2380.143
1" 2352.1086
16 2349.105
7 2335.093
29 2329.083
30 2285.073
39 2278.053

2015 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 11: Metallic Sight Aggregate

Match 11 Sponsor:
Walther Arms, Inc.

Competitor
Eric Uptagrafit
Stephen Angeli
Reya Kempley

Justin Tracy

Kevin Nevius
William Dixon

William Marciniak

Terry Glenn
William Burkert

Glen Hewitt
George Harris

Rod Severns

Eric Gestl
Joseph Graf
George Pantazelos
Robert Okeson
William Neff
John Joss
Frank Linkowsky
Kenneth Benyo
Kevin Nguyen
William Dunphy

Paul Gideon

Robert Lynn

Erik Hoskins
Robert Gibilisco

Leonard Remaly
Douglas Keener
Michael Cameron

David Bay
Edward Hahn
Brian Dallos
A.C. Webster
Warren Christman
Al Sutton

Nathan Pape
Victoria Benyo
David Sheffey

Cl
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

MK
MK
MK

CO# Match 11 Prize

32 3200.280 vinner-Brick RWS
35 3200278 1st MA-$35
20 3200.276 2nd MA-532
14 3199.261 3rd MA-524
6 3197.271 4th MA-526
21 3197.256 5th MA-523
5 3192.248

8 3192.224

23 3190.218

27 3189.225

17 3189.199

31 3188.229

38 3188.204

12 3188.191

15 3187.228

24 3187.223

40 3187.218

25 3186.236

37 3184.181

1 3183.714

33 3182.199

36 3179.188

10 3173191

26 3173.183

19 3169.185

22 3168.183

28 3166.171

3 3162.195

34 3144.1486

4 3182.215 1st EX-$35

18 3181.212

9 3177.198

11 3148.154

16 3140.136

7 3127.148

29 3119.118 ist MK-$20
30 3060.098

39 3048.079

June 11-14, 2015




2015 Mid-Allantic Prone Championship

Match 12: Day 3 - 50 yard Match 13: Day 3 - 50 meter
Match 12 Sponsor: Match 13 Sponsor:
Richard Yazinski, DMD Len Remaly
Competitor Cl CO# Match 12  Prize Competitor Cl CO# Match 13 Prize |
Kevin Navius MA & 400.038  Winner-$30 George Harris MA 17  400.037  Winner-$30
Reya Kemplay MA 20  400.038 1st MA-§23 Stephen Angeli MA* 35 400.037  1stMAS23
Stephen Angeli MA 35  400.038  2nd MA-$20 Justin Tracy MA 14 400.037  2ndma-520
Justin Tracy MA 14 400.037  3dMA-SI7 Erik Hoskins MA 19 400.037  3rd MA-$17
Eric Uptagrafft MA 32  400.037  4hMA-s14 Reya Kempley MA 20  400.037  amMa-$14
Wiltiam Neff MA 40  400.037  sMA-SI William Burkert MA 23 400.036  sthma-sl
John Joss MA 25  400.037 Willlam Neff MA 40  400.035
George Pantazelos MA 15  400.036 Eric Uptagrafft MA 32 400.035
William Dixon MA 21 400.036 William Marciniagk  MA 5  400.035
Frank Linkowsky MA 37  400.035 Joseph Graf MA 12 400.035
George Harris MA 17  400.035 Glen Hewitt MA 27  400.035
Eric Gesll MA 38  400.035 Douglas Keener MA 3 400.034
Joseph Graf MA 12 400.034 Kevin Nevius MA 8 400.034
Keavin Nguyen MA 33  400.034 George Pantazelos MA* 15  400.033
William Dunphy MA 36  400.033 Terry Glenn MA 8  400.033
Robert Okeson MA 24 400.033 William Dixon MA 21 400.032
DPouglas Keener MA 3 400.033 Eric Gestl MA 38  400.031
Robert Lynn MA 26  400.032 Paul Gideon MA 10 400.030
William Burkert MA 23  400.029 Witliam Dunphy MA 36  400.029
Leonard Remaly MA 28  400.024 Robert Gkeson MA 24  399.033
Glen Hewitt MA 27  399.037 John Joss MA 25  399.033
William Marciniak MA 5 399.035 Leonard Remaly MA 28  399.028
Rod Severns MA 31 399.033 Kevin Nguyen MA 33 398.033
Paul Gideon MA 10 399.031 Robert Lynn MA 26 398032
Michael Cameron MA 34  398.026 Rod Severns MA 31 398.031
Terry Glenn MA 8 397.027 Kenneth Benyo MA* 1 398.030
Kenneth Benyo MA 1 390.027 Michael Cameron MA 34  397.025
Robert Gibilisco MA 22 377.021 Robert Gibilisco MA 22 397.017
Erik Hoskins MA 19 200.018 Frank Linkowsky MA 37  398.023
Edward Hahn EX 18 400,027 Ist BX-523 Edward Hahn EX 18 400.032 15t EX-523
Al Sutton EX 7 400.025 David Bay EX 4  400.031
Brian Dallos EX 9 399.025 Warren Christman  EX 16  400.029
David Bay EX 4 398.029 Brian Dallos EX 9 397.027
Warren Christman EX 16 398.026 Al Sutton EX 7 395.019
A.C. Webster EX M 395.021 A.C. Webster EX 11 387.010
Nathan Pape MK 29 395.026 ist MK-§12 Nathan Pape MK 29 392022 1stmMK-$I2
Victoria Benyo MK 30 395023 Victoria Benyo MK 30 378.013
David Sheffey MK 39 375.005 David Sheffey MK* 39  375.013

* prizes awarded according to Reverse Lewis Class

June 11-14, 2015




2015 Mid-Atiantic Prone Champicnship

Match 14: Day 3 - Dewar

Match 14 Sponsor:

Eric Gestl
Competitor Cl CO# Match 14 Prize
Glen Hewitt MA 27 400.037 Winner-$30
Stephen Angeli MA 35 400,036 Ist MA-§23
Eric Uptagrafit MA 32 400,036 2nd MA-320
George Harris MA 17 400,036 3rd MA-$17
Justin Tracy MA 14 400.035 4th MA-514
Reya Kempley MA 20 400.034 Sth MA-S1i
William Neff MA 40 400.033
George Pantazelos MA 15 400.033
Joseph Graf MA 12 400.033
William Burkert MA 23 400.033
Robert Gibilisco MA 22 400.032
Kevin Nevius MA 6 400.032
Erik Hoskins MA 19 400.031
Witliam Dixon MA 21 400,031
Kevin Nguyen MA 33 400.031
Roberi Okeson MA 24 400.031
William Dunphy MA 36 400.031 -
William Marciniak MA 5 400.028
John Joss MA 25 400,028
Paul Gideon MA 10 400,027
Robert Lynn MA 26 400.025
Frank Linkowsky MA 37 399.034
Douglas Keener MA 3 399.031
Kenneth Benyo MA 1 399.026
Michael Cameron MA 34 390.023
Eric Gestl MA 38 398.030
Rod Severns MA - 31 398.028
Terry Glenn MA 8 397.026
Leonard Remaly MA 28 397.022
David Bay EX 4 400.030 15t EX-523
Brian Dallos EX 9 399.029
Warren Christman EX 16 398.026
Al Sutton EX 7 396.016
Edward Hahn EX 18 395.025
A.C, Webster EX 1 394.016
Nathan Pape MK 29 388.012 Ist MK-§12
Victoria Benyo MK 30 386.015
David Sheffey MK 39 382.007

Match 15: Day 3 - 100 yard

Match 15 Sponsor:
Palmyra Jr. Rifle Team

Compestitor
George Harris
Joseph Graf
George Pantazelos
Rod Severns
Justin Tracy
Erik Hoskins
William Burkert
Glen Hewitt
Kevin Nevius
Stephen Angeli
Robert Okeson
William Marciniak
Reya Kempley
William Dunphy
Eric Uptagrafft
Eric Gestl
Robert Lynn
Paul Gideon
Robert Gibilisco
William Dixon
William Neff
Kevin Nguyen
Kenneth Benyo
Leonard Remaly
Frank Linkowsky
Michael Cameron
John Joss
Terry Glenn
Douglas Keener

Edward Hahn
David Bay
Warren Christman
Brian Dallos
Al Sutton
A.C. Webster

Victoria Benyo
Nathan Pape
David Sheffey

Cl CO# Match 156

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

MK
MK
MK

17
12
15
31
14
19
23
27
6
35
24
]
20
36
32
38
26
10
22
21
40
33
1
28
37
34
25

30
29
39

400.037
400.035

400.034
400.034
400.034
400.033
400.033
400.031
400.030
400.030
400,027
400.024
399.035
399.033
399.031
3869.030
329.028
399.027
399.026
399.026
399.023
398.031
398.028
398.024
387.030
397.028
306.028
395.025
395.020

400.032
399.023
398.024
308.023
393.014
391.013

391.022
390.015
376.007

Prize
Winner-$30
st MA-523

2rd MA-320
3rd MA-517
4th MA-S14
5th MA-§11

Ist EX-523

st MK-$12

June 11-14, 2018



2015 Mid-Aflantic Prone Championship

Match C: Day 3 - 1200 Aggregate

Competitor
George Harris
Justin Tracy
Joseph Graf
Glen Hewitt
Stephen Angeli
William Burkeri
Erik Hoskins
George Pantazelos
Kevin Nevius
William Marciniak
Reya Kempley
Eric Uptagrafft
William Bunphy
Robert Okeson
Wiiliam Neff
Witliam Dixon
Paul Gideon
Eric Gestl
Robert Lynn
Kevin Nguyen
Rod Severns
Robert Gibilisco
John Joss
Kenneth Benyo
Douglas Keener
Leonard Remaly
Michaal Cameron
Frank Linkowsky
Terry Glenn

David Bay
Warren Christman
Edward Hahn
Brian Dallos
Al Sutton
A.C. Webster

Nathan Pape
Victoria Benyo
David Sheffey

Cl CO# MatchC Prize
MA 17 1200.110 Ceriificate
MA 14 1200.106
MA i2  1200.103
MA 27 1200.103
MA 35 1200.103
MA 23 1200.102
MA 19 1200.101
MA 15 1200.100
MA 6 1200.096
MA 5 1200.087
MA 20 1199.108
MA 32 1199102
MA 36 1199.093
MA 24 1199.091
MA 40 1199.091
MA 21 1195.089
MA 10 1199.084
MA 38 1197.091
MA 26 1197.085
MA 33 1196.095
MA 31 11986.093
MA 22 1198.075
MA 25 1195.089
MA 1 1195.084
MA 3 1194.085
MA 28 1194.074
MA 34  1193.076
MA 37 1192.087
MA 8 1192.084
EX 4 1199.084
EX 16 1197.079
EX 18 1195.089
EX g 1194.079
EX 7 1184.049
EX 11 1172.039
MK 29 1170.049
MK 30 1155.050
MK 39 1133.027

Match 16: Day 3 - 1600 Aggregate

Match 16 Sponsor:

Competitor
George Harris

Justin Tracy
Stephen Angeli
Joseph Graf
George Pantazelos
Kevin Nevius
William Burkert
Reya Kempley
Gien Hewitt
Eric Uptagrafft
Wiiliam Neff
William Dunphy
William Dixon
Robert Okeson
William Marciniak
Paul Gideon
Eric Gestl
Rebert Lynn
Kavin Nguyen
Rod Severns
John Joss
Douglas Keener
Leonard Remaly
Frank Linkowsky
Michael Cameron
Terry Glenn
Kenneth Benyo
Robert Gibilisco
Erik Hoskins

David Bay
Edward Hahn
Warren Christman
Brian Dallos
Al Sutton

A.C. Webster .

Nathan Pape
Victoria Benyo
David Sheffey

Enkay
Cl CO# Match16
MA 17 1600.145
MA 14  1600.143
MA 35  1800.141
MA 12 1600.137
MA 15  1600.136
MA & 1600.134
MA 23  1600.131
MA 20  1599.144
MA 27 1599.140
MA 32  1599.139
MA 40  1599.128
MA 36  1599.126
MA 21  1599.125
MA 24  1599.124
MA 5 1599.122
MA 10  1598.115
MA 38 1597.126
MA 26  1597.117
MA 33 1598.129
MA 31 1595,126
MA 25  1595.126
MA 3 1594.118
MA 28  1594.008
MA 37 1592122
MA 34 1591.102
MA 8 1589.111
MA 1 1585.111
MA 22  1573.096
MA 19 1400.119
EX 4 1597.113
EX 18  1595.118
EX 18  1595.105
EX 9 1593.104
EX 7 1584.074
EX 11 1567.060
MK 29  1565.075
MK 30  1550.073
MK 39  1508.032

Prize
Winner-340
[st MA-$30
2nd MA-S27
Ird MA-524
4th MA-$21
5th MA-318

Ist EX-$30

1st MK-$18

June 11-14, 2015



2015 Mid-Atiantic Prone Championship

Match 17: Day 4 - 50 yard Match 18: Day 4 - 50 meter
Match 17 Sponsor: Match 18 Sponsor;
William Neff, IV Today's Chef, ASK Foods
& Giant Foods
Competitor Cl CO# Match17 Prize Competitor Cl CO# Match 18 Prize
Kevin Nevius MA 6 400.039  Winner-$30 Justin Tracy MA 14  400.039  Winner-$30
William Neff MA 40  400.038 15t MA-$23 Eric Uptagrafft MA 32 400.038  1stMAS23
Stephen Angeli MA 35  400.038  2nd MA-320 Reya Kempley MA 20 400.037  2nd MA-520
William Burkert MA 23 400.038 3w Mas17 William Marciniak MA 5 400.035  3d MA-$17
Eric Uptagrafft MA 32 400.037  4nMa-314 Stephen Angeli MA 35 400,035 shMAS14
Joseph Graf MA 12 400.037  sthmMaA-$n John Joss MA 25 400.034  shMaA-$1
Glen Hewitt MA 27  400.037 Glen Hewitt MA 27  400.034
Eric Gestl MA 38  400.038 William Dixon MA 21  400.033
William Dixon MA 21 400,036 Robert Okesen MA 24  400.033
Reya Kempley MA 20  400.036 George Harris MA 17  400.033
George Pantazelos MA 15 400.036 Joseph Graf MA 12 400.033
Douglas Keener MA 3 400.036 Erik Hoskins MA 19  400.032
Kevin Nguyen MA 33 400.035 William Dunphy MA 36 400,031
John Joss MA 25  400.035 William Burkert MA 23 400.031
Justin Tracy MA 14  400.035 Paul Gideon MA 10  400.029
Erik Hoskins MA 19 400.034 Kevin Nguyen MA 33  400.028
Kenneth Benyo MA 1 400.033 Kenneth Benyo MA 1 400.025
Frank Linkowsky MA 37  400.032 : George Pantazelos MA 15 399.035
Robert Gibilisco MA 22 400.032 Eric Gestl MA 38 399.034
Robert Okeson MA 24  400.031 Kevin Nevius MA 6 399.033
Paul Gideon MA 10 400.031 Terry Glenn MA 8 399.032
Terry Glenn MA 8 400.030 Frank Linkowsky ~ MA 37  399.031
William Marciniak MA 5 400.030 Robert Lynn MA 26  399.027
William Dunphy MA 36  400.030 William Neff MA 40  398.032
George Harris MA 17 399.032 Rod Severns MA 31  397.031
Rod Severns MA 31 399.031 Douglas Keener MA 3 397.028
Leonard Remaly MA 28  399.029 Robert Gibilisco MA 22 396.029
Robert Lynn MA 26  399.026 Michael Cameron  MA 34 395024
Michael Cameron MA 34 387.019 Leonard Remaly MA 28  393.020
Warren Christman EX 168  400.034 15t EX-$23 Edward Hahn EX 18 400.025  |sEBX-$23
Brian Dallos EX 9 400.031 Warren Christman EX 16 400.023
Edward Hahn EX 18  400.030 Brian Dallos EX 9  397.025
Pavid Bay EX 4 399.031 David Bay EX 4  396.024
A.C. Webster EX 11 398.029 A.C. Webster EX 11 394.019
Al Sutton EX 7 398.020 Al Sutton EX 7  394.018
Victoria Benyo MK 30 398.021 1st MK-$12 Victoria Benyo MK 30 392.017  1stMK-$12
Nathan Pape MK 29  397.016 Nathan Pape MK 29  383.014
David Sheffey MK 39 378.007 David Sheffey MK 39  364.008

June 11-14, 2015




2015 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 19: Day 4 - Dewar

Match 19 Sponsor:

Cabela's
& Weis Markets
Competitor Cl CO# Match 19 Prize
Justin Tracy MA 14 400.038 Winner-$30
Reya Kempley MA 20 400.038 1st MA-$23
Erik Hoskins MA 19 400.036 2nd MA-$20
William Marciniak MA 5 400.035 3rd MA-$17
Rod Severns MA 31 400.035 4th MA-514
Eric Uptagrafft MA 32 400.035 5th MA-$11
William Burkert MA 23 400.034-15¢
Terry Glenn MA 8  400.034-9¢c
Joseph Graf MA 12 400,033
William Neff MA 40 400.033
Stephen Angeli MA 35 400.033
Glen Hewitt MA 27 400.033
Eric Gestl MA 38 400,032
George Harrls MA 17 400.032
George Pantazelos MA 15 400.032
Kevin Nevius MA 6 400.032
Robert Okeson MA 24 400,029
Paul Gideon MA 10 400.028
Kenneth Benyo MA 1 400.025
Robert Lynn MA 26 400.023
John Joss MA 25 309.034
Frank Linkowsky MA 37 399,033
Robert Gibilisco MA 22 399.027
Michael Cameron MA 34 399.023
William Dixon MA 21 398.029
Leonard Remaly MA 28 398.028
William Dunphy MA 36 398.025
Kevin Nguyen MA 33 398.025
Douglas Keener MA 3 393.025
Brian Dallos EX © 400.028 1st EX-$23
David Bay EX 4 399.026
Warren Christman EX 16 399.022
Edward Hahn EX 18 398.030
A.C. Webster EX 11 397.020
Al Sutton EX 7 393.020
Nathan Pape MK 29 389.011 15t MK-$12
Victoria Benyo MK 30 385.016
David Sheffey MK 39 379.008

Match 20: Day 4 - 100 yard

Match 20 Sponsor:
Texas Roadhouse

Competitor
George Harris

Stephen Angeli
Kevin Nevius
Reya Kempley
Justin Tracy
Wiilliam Burkert
Eric Uptagrafft
Kevin Nguyen
Douglas Keener
George Pantazelos
Robert Gibilisco
William Dixon
Eric Gestl
Terry Glenn
Paul Gideon
Joseph Graf
Michael Cameron
Erik Hoskins
William Neff
Kenneth Benyo
Glen Hewitt
John Joss
Rod Severns
Robert Okeson
Frank Linkowsky
Leonard Remaly
William Marciniak
William Dunphy
Robert Lynn

David Bay
Edward Hahn
Warren Christman
Brian Dallos
Al Sutton
A.C. Webster

Victoria Benyo
Nathan Pape
David Sheffay

Ct CC# Match 20

MA,
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

MK
MK
MK

17
35
6
20
14
23
32
33
3
15
22
21
38
8
10
12
34
19
40
1
27
25
31
24
37
28
5
36
26

4
18
16
9
7
11

30
29
38

400.037
400.036
400.036
400.035
400.035
400.033
400.033
400.033
400.032
400.031
400.031
400.030
400.029
400.028
400.027
400.027
400,027
400.027
400.026
399.031
399.030
399.028
398.026
399.023
398.030
398.027
398.027
397.024
396.023

400.026
308.024
3988.024
397.024
387.023
392.016

380.016
380.008
375.005

Prize
Winner-330
Ist MA-$23
2nd MA-$20
Ird MA-517
4ih MA-$14
SthMA-Si1

1st EX-$23

Ist MK-812

June 11-14, 2015




2015 Mid-Allantic Prone Championship

Match D: Day 4 - 1200 Aggregate Match F: Anysight 2400 Aggregate
Competitor Cl CO# MatchD Prize Competitor Cl CO# MatchF Prize
Justin Tracy MA 14 1200.112 Cerltificate Justin Tracy MA 14 2400.218 Certificate
Reya Kempley MA 20 1200.110 George Harris MA 17 2400.212
Eric Uptagrafft MA 32 1200.106 Stephen Angeli MA 35  2400.207
Stephen Angeli MA 35 1200.104 William Burkert MA 23 2400.200
Georga Harris MA 17 1200102 Erik Hoskins MA 19 2400.196
William Burkert MA 23 1200.098 Joseph Graf MA 12 2400.196
Erik Hoskins MA 19 1200.095 Reya Kempley MA 20  2399.216
Joseph Graf MA 12 1200.093 Eric Uptagrafft MA 32 2309.208
Pau! Gideon MA 10  1200.084 Glen Hewitt MA 27  2399.200
Kevin Nevius MA 8 1199.101 George Pantazelos MA 15  2399.198
George Pantazelos MA 15  1199.098 Kevin Nevius MA 6 2399197
Glen Hewitt MA 27  1199.097 Paul Gideon MA 10  2399.168
Eric Gestl MA 38  1199.095 William Marciniak MA 5 2398.184
Terry Glenn MA 8 1199.094 Robert Okeson MA 24  2398.176
Robert Okeson MA 24  1199.085 William Neff MA 40  2397.182
Kenneth Benyo MA 1 1199.081 William Dixon MA 21 2397.181
William Marciniak MA & 1198.097 Eric Gestl MA 38  2306.186
John Joss MA 25  1198.006 Kevin Nguyen MA 33  2394.181
William Dixon MA 21 1198.092 William Dunphy MA 36 2394173
William Neff MA 40  1198.091 Kenneth Benyo MA 1 2394.165
Kevin Nguyen MA 33 1198.086 John Joss MA 25 2393.185
Frank Linkowsky MA 37  1196.094 Rod Severns MA 31 2392.184
Rod Severns MA 31 1196.091 Robert Lynn MA 26  2392.158
Robert Gibilisco MA 22 1195.087 Terry Glenn MA 8 2391.178
William Dunphy MA 368  1195.080 Robert Gibilisco MA 22 2391.162
Robert Lynn MA 26  1195.073 Frank Linkowsky ~ MA 37  2388.181
Michael Cameron MA 34  1104.074 Michael Cameron MA 34  2387.150
Douglas Keener MA 3 1190.085 Douglas Keener MA 3 2384.170
Leonard Remaly MA 28  1189.073 Leonard Remaly MA 28  2383.147
Warren Christman EX 16 1197.088 David Bay EX 4 2394.160
Edward Hahn EX 18 1196.079 Warren Christman EX 16  2394.148
David Bay EX 4 1195.076 Edward Hahn EX 18  2391.168
Brian Dallos EX 9 1194.077 Brian Dallos EX 9 2388.156
Al Sutton EX 7 1184.061 Al Sutton EX 7 2368.110
A.C. Webster EX 11 1183.055 A.C. Webster EX 11 2355.094
Victoria Benyo MK 30  1167.049 Victorfa Benyo MK 30  2322.099
Nathan Pape MK 29 1152.033 Nathan Pape MK 29  2322.082
David Sheffey MK 39 1118.019 David Sheffey MK 39  2251.046

June 11-14, 2015




2015 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 21: Day 4 - 1600 Aggregate

Match 21 Sponsor:

Match 22: Day 4 -

Any Sight Aggregate
Match 22 Sponsor:

Ed Trackim
Compestitor Ci CO# Match 21
Justin Tracy MA 14 1600.147
Reya Kemplay MA 20 1800.148
Eric Uptagrafit MA 32 1600.143
Stephen Angeli MA 35 1600.142
William Burkert MA 23 1600.136
Joseph Graf MA 12 1800.130
Erik Hoskins MA 19  1600.129
Paul Gideon MA 10 1600.115
Kevin Nevius MA 6 1599.140
George Harris MA 17 1599.134
George Pantazelos MA 15  1599.134
Glen Hewitt MA 27  1599.134
Eric Gestl MA 38 1599,131
Terry Glenn MA 8  1599.124
Robert Okeson MA 24  1599.116
Kenneth Benyo MA 1 1599.114
John Joss MA 25 1598.131
William Neff MA 40 1598.129
Wiiliam Dixon MA 21 1598.128
William Marciniak MA 5 1598.127
Kevin Nguyen MA 33 1598.121
Frank Linkowsky MA 37 1596.126
Rod Severns MA 31 1595122
Robert Gibilisco MA 22 1585119
William Dunphy MA 36 1595.110
Robert Lynn MA 26 1594.099
Michael Cameron MA 34 1591.093
Douglas Keener MA 3 1590.121
Leonard Remaly MA 28 1588.102
Warren Christman EX 16 1597.103
Edward Hahn EX 18 1596.109
Brian Dallos EX 9 1594.108
David Bay EX 4 1594.107
Al Sutton EX 7 1582.081
A.C. Webster EX 11 1581.084
Victoria Benyo MK 30 1565.070
Nathan Pape MK 29 1549.049
David Sheffey MK 39 1496.026

Walther Arms, Inc

Prize Competitor Cl CO# Match 22 Prize
Winner-$40 Justin Tracy MA 14  3200.290 rinner-Brick RWS
15t MA-$30 Stephen Angeli MA 35 3200.283  1s1MA-$35
2nd MA-$27 William Burkert MA 23 3200.267  2nd MA-$32
3rd MA-$24 Joseph Graf MA 12 3200.287  3rdMa-$24
4th MA-$21 Reya Kempley MA 20 3199290 4hMA-3$26
5th MA-518 Eric Uptagrafft MA 32 3198282 smMasn
George Harris MA 17 3199.279
Kevin Nevius MA 6  3199.274
George Pantazelos MA 15 3199.270
Glen Hewitt MA 27 3198.274
Robert Okesaon MA 24 3198.240
Paul Gideon MA 10 3198.230
William Neff MA 40 3197.257
William Bixon MA 21 3197.253
William Marciniak MA 5  3197.249
Eric Gestl MA 38 3196.257
Kevin Nguyen MA 33 3194.250
William Dunphy MA 368 3194.236
John Joss MA 25 3193.257
Robert Lynn MA 26 3191.218
Rod Severns MA 31 3190.248
Frank Linkowsky MA 37 3188248
Terry Glenn MA 8 3188.235
Douglas Keener MA 3  3184.239
Kenneth Benyo MA 1 3184.225
Leonard Remaly MA 28 3182.200
Michael Cameron MA 34 3182195
Robert Gibilisco MA 22 3168.215
Erik Hoskins MA 19 3000.248

[5t EX-$30 Warren Christman  EX 16 3192.208  (stEx-s35
Edward Hahn EX 18 3191.225
David Bay EX 4 3191.220
Brian Dallos EX 9 3187.212
Al Sutton EX 7 3166.155
A.GC. Webster EX 11 3148.144

1st MK-SI8 Victoria Benyo MK 30 3115143  tstMK-520
Nathan Pape MK 29 3114.124
David Sheffey MK 39 3004.058

June 11-14, 2015




2015 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match G: 4800 Aggregate

Competifor Cl CO# MatchG Prize
Stephen Angeli MA 35 4800.413 Cerlificate
Reya Kempley MA 20  4799.424

Justin Tracy MA 14 4799.413
Eric Uptagrafft MA 32  4799.412

Kevin Nevius MA 6 4796.401
William Dixon MA 21 4794368

William Marciniak MA 5 4792.370
George Harris MA 17 4792.361
William Burkert MA 23 4792.359

Glen Hewitt MA 27  4789.366

George Pantazelos MA 15 4789.364
Joseph Graf MA 12 4788.329
Terry Glenn MA 8 4785.346
Eric Gestt MA 38  4785.335
Robert Okeson MA 24 4785.332

William Neff MA 40 4784.343

Rod Severns MA 31 4782.347

John Joss MA 25  4780.349

Erik Hoskins MA 19 4780.332
Kevin Nguyen MA 33 4780.323
Kenneth Benyo MA 1 4779.325
Wiiliam Dunphy MA 36 4776.310

Paul Gideon MA 10 4776.303

Frank Linkowsky  MA 37  4775.309

Robert Lynn MA 28 4767.282

Robert Gibilisco MA 22 4762.292
Leonard Remaly MA 28 4755.270
Douglas Keener MA 3 4749.310

Michael Cameron MA 34 4741.259

David Bay EX 4 4781.325
Edward Hahn EX 18 4773.318
Brian Dallos EX ¢ 4768.299

Warren Christman  EX 16 4743.253
A.C. Webster EX 11 4707.200
Al Sutton EX 7 4703.203

Nathan Pape MK 29 4651.185

Victoria Benyo MK 30 4607.172
David Sheffey MK 39  4529.099

June 11-14, 2015




2015 Mid-Atlantic Prone Championship

Match 23: Day 4 - 3200 NRA Regional

Match 23 Sponsor:
NRA

Competitor Cl CO# Match 23 Prize
Stephen Angeli MA 35  3200.280 Winner- Gold Medal Match
Reya Kempley MA 20 3198.284 Silver Medal & National Championship Waiver
Eric Uptagrafft MA 32 3199.280 Bronze Medal

Justin Tracy MA 14  3190.275

Kevin Nevius MA 6 3199.263
George Pantazelos MA 15  3198.263
William Dixon MA 21  3198.252
William Marciniak MA 5 3196,258
William Burkert MA 23 3195242
George Harris MA 17  3194.243
Joseph Graf MA 12 3194.227
William Dunphy MA 36 3193.223
Glen Hewitt MA 27  3192.250
William Neff MA 40  3191.241
Robert Okeson MA 24  3191.238
Rod Severns MA 31 3180.236
Eric Gesti MA 38 3190.233
John Joss MA 25  3188.243
Frank Linkowsky MA 37  3185.216
Kevin Nguyen MA 33 3184.232
Terry Glenn MA 8 3184.228
Robert Lynn MA 26 3183.207
Douglas Keener MA 3 3182.2142
Paul Gideon MA 10  3180.207
Leonard Remaly MA 28  3179.190
Kenneth Benyo MA 1 3178.223
Michael Cameron MA 34  3160.175
Robert Gibilisco MA 22 3149177
Erik Hoskins MA 19 2992227

David Bay EX 4 3188.218 National Championship Waiver
Edward Hahn EX 18 3185.229
Brian Dallos EX 9  3183.203
Warren Christman EX 16  3167.173
Al Sutton EX 7 3154.147
A.C. Webster EX 11 3134.136

Nathan Pape MK 29 3124142
Victoria Benyo MK 30  3109.141
David Sheffey MK 39  3028.067

June 11-14, 2015




2015 Mid-Atlantic Prone Champlonship

Mid-Atiantic 6400 Prone Championship

Competitor
Stephen Angeli
Reya Kempley
Eric Uptagrafft

Justin Tracy

Kevin Nevius
William Dixon
William Burkert
William Marciniak
George Harris
Joseph Graf
Glen Hewitt
George Pantazelos
Robert Ckeson
William Neff
Eric Gestl
Terry Glenn
John Joss
Rod Severns
Kevin Nguyen
William Dunphy
Frank Linkowsky
Paul Gideon
Kenneth Benyo
Robert Lynn
Leonard Remaly
Douglas Keener
Robert Gibilisco
Michael Cameron
Erik Hoskins

David Bay
Edward Hahn
Brian Dalios
Warren Christman
A.C. Webster
Al Sutton

Nathan Pape
Victoria Benyo
David Sheffey

Cl CO# Match 24

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

MK
MK
MK

35
20
32
14

6
21
23

5
17
12
27
15
24
40
38

8
25
31
33
36
37
10

1
26
28

3
22
34
19

4
18
9
16
11
7

29
30
39

Prize

6400.561
6399.566
6399.562
£6399.551

6396.545
6394.509
6390.485
6389.497
6388.478
6388.458
6387.499
8386.498
6385.463
6384.475
6384.461
6380.459
6379.493
6378477
6376.449
6373.424
8372.429
6371.421
6367.444
6364.399
6348.371
6346.434
6336.398
6326.341
6169.433

6373.435
6372.437
6364.410
6332.344
6296,298
6293.301

6233.242
6175.241
6052.137

Winner-$100
2nd QA-$70
3rd OA-$60
Ist MA-$50

Ind MA-$45
High Jr. $50
High Sr. $50
3rd MA-$40
4th MA-335
5th MA-$30

1st EX-$50

Ist MK-330

Match 24 Sponsor:

Master Class Stocks, Inc.

Uptagrafft, LLC
Bass Pro Shops
Walther Arms Inc.
Creedmoor
Champions's Choice
Withelm's Hardware

Ernest Gestl

June 11-14, 2015




